
3784/174

810/7

811/7

1091/11

814/11

813/11
915/11 5008

5007

5009

709/19

1092/11

708/19

870/15

871/15

17

1063/7

809/7

738/32

487/11

597/12

1051/12

2030/157

601/32

4374/125

827/32

1062/7

1070/3
2 1205/32

611/32

1142/32

1770/155

158

2028/153

54
27
/16
7

2029/
157

1190/32

39
6/3
2

485/154

4373/125

1139/32

1141/32

2038/185
2040/185

4724/1
60

3825/1
80

606/3
2

1072/32

29
88
/18
3

607/321144/32

546
5/17
8

1090/5

189/32

1170/32

2034/1
61

16
43
/18

5582/
160

3568/184

5011/151

18
96
/17
6

2792
/178

3827/1
82

2847
/178

3822
/181

367/32

5245/151
Dzierżon

ia

Frenzla

Racjon
alizator

ów

Chroboka

Pr
ze
lot
ow
a

Niska

BluszczowaŁaszczyka

Matki Ewy

Stroma


